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WELCOME

Dear Guest,

It is our pleasure to invite you to experience The Galleria
on Al Maryah Island, Abu Dhabi’s luxury shopping & dining
destination. Enclosed in your Welcome Pack is a VIP Pass
and a list of exclusive offers provided by our retailers. You
can also take advantage of our premium services below:

¢ Personalized Shopping Experiences with a Hospitality
Ambassador

¢ VIP room bookings to view exclusive collections
¢ Restaurant reservations

e Special customized arrangements

To book for any of the above services and for an updated
list of offers, please contact our Concierge located at Level
2 on +9712 6777271.

Our team of multi-lingual Hospitality Ambassadors located
at the Concierge on Level 2 of The Galleria will be able to
assist you and ensure you have a wonderful experience.

An experience of world-class shopping and dining awaits
youl!

Kind Regards,

Amal Al Agrabi

Hospitality & Protocol Manager
aalagrabi@thegalleriaalmaryah.com
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SHOPPING REDEFINED

To help you enjoy the VIP Pass in Abu Dhabi’s Luxury
Shopping and Dining Destination, this booklet provides
you with a complete list of all the participating brands,
their offers and any terms and conditions to be aware of.

Enjoy using your VIP Pass.

How to use the card:

1.

Simply remove the card from the envelope and sign the
reverse

. Present the VIP Pass when you shop and dine at any of

the participating brands and restaurants to enjoy these
fabulous, exclusive offers.

Your offers

SHOPS
Aspinal of Present your VIP Pass
London upon purchase of any
flat-leathered item to
have it personalized.
Chaumet Present your VIP Pass Discounts vary on

upon purchase and
receive a Special Gift or
an Exclusive Offer.

the pieces. Gifts are
only available with
limited stock.

David Morris

Present your VIP Pass
and enjoy a special
discount starting from
30% to 35%, and/or
enjoy 10% discount upon
purchase on any of their
Solitaire items.

Offer is not
applicable with any
sale, discounts, or
promotions.




E-Max Present your VIP Pass Offer is not Kid’s Puzzle Enjoy 10% discount on Offer is not
upon purchase and applicable with any any New Collection applicable with any
enjoy 10% discount on all sale, discounts, or items when you present sale, discounts, or
accessories. promotions. your VIP Pass. promotions.
Hugo Boss Present your VIP Pass Offer is not La Martina Present your VIP Pass Offer is not
upon purchase and applicable with any upon purchase and applicable with any
enjoy 20% discount. sale, discounts, or enjoy 15% discount. sale, discounts, or
promotions. promotions.
Ippolita Purchase any item and Offer is not Liu Jo Enjoy 10% discount on Offer is not
enjoy 15% discount applicable with any any New Collection applicable with any
when you present your  sale, discounts, or items when you present sale, discounts, or
VIP Pass. promotions. your VIP Pass. promotions.
IWC Receive a special gift Limited stocks only. Montblanc Present your VIP Pass Limited stocks only.
when you present your upon purchase and
VIP Pass upon purchase. receive a special gift.
Juicy Purchase a minimum Offer is only Nstyle Enjoy 15% off on your Offer is not
Couture of AED 1,200 and enjoy applicable upon minimum spend of applicable with any

10% off when you
present your VIP Pass.

purchase of full
priced items.

AED 200 when you
present your VIP Pass.

sale, discounts, or
promotions.




Pal Zileri Enjoy 10% discount on Offer is not Urban Male Enjoy 15% off on your Offer is not %

any New Collection applicable with any Lounge minimum spend of AED applicable with any
items when you present sale, discounts, or 200 when you present sale, discounts, or
your VIP Pass. promotions. your VIP Pass. promotions.

Roger Present your VIP Pass Limited stocks only.

Dubuis upon purchase and
receive a Special Gift. RESTAURANTS

Superdry Enjoy 15% discount on Offer is not Almaz by Enjoy 15% off on your Offer is valid for
any New Collection applicable with any Momo total bill upon presenting dine-in and not
items when you present sale, discounts, or the VIP Pass at this applicable with any
your VIP Pass. promotions. Moroccan restaurant. other promotions

or discounts.

The Cobbler Purchase 2 pairs of Offer is not
shoes and enjoy 10% off applicable with any Biryani Pot Enjoy 10% off on your Offer is valid for
when you present your sale, discounts, or total bill when you dine-in and not
VIP Pass, and redeem promotions. present your VIP Pass. applicable with any
AED 160 on Shoe Repair other promotions

Services. or discounts.




Burger Fuel  Enjoy 20% off on your  Offer is valid for Lemongrass  Enjoy a complimentary  Offer is valid for
total bill when you dine-in and not Thai main course when a dine-in and not
present your VIP Pass. applicable with any Restaurant main course of equal applicable with any
other promotions or greater value is other promotions
or discounts. purchased. or discounts.
Café Bateel Enjoy 15% off on your Offer is valid for Leopolds of « Enjoy 10% off on your  Offer is valid for
total bill when you dine-in and not London total bill when you dine-in and not -
present your VIP Pass. applicable with any present your VIP Pass. applicable with any -
other promotions other promotions IT .
or discounts. * Enjoy a complimentary or discounts. :ﬂ'“lm = B dbdl.
main course when a Complimentary
Carluccio’s Enjoy 15% off on your Offer is valid for main course of equal  main courses are
total bill upon presenting dine-in and not or greater value is limited to 10 only
the VIP Pass at this applicable with any purchased. for the year.
Italian restaurant, café other promotions
and food shop. or discounts.
Emporio Present your VIP Pass, Offer is valid for
Armani Caffe and enjoy 15% off on dine-in and not
your total bill. applicable with any

other promotions
or discounts.




Royal Orchid Enjoy a complimentary

main course when a
main course of equal
or greater value is
purchased.

Discount offer is
valid for dine-in
and not applicable
with any other
promotions or
discounts. Buy one
and get one offer
can be availed once
per day only.

Wildfire * Enjoy 10% off on your
total bill when you

present your VIP Pass.

* Enjoy a complimentary
main course when a
main course of equal
or greater value is
purchased.

Offer is valid for
dine-in and not
applicable with any
other promotions
or discounts.
Complimentary
main courses are
limited to 10 only
for the year.

Sushi Art

Enjoy 10% off on your
total bill when you
present your VIP Pass.

VIP Pass must be
presented upon
bill request. Offer
is valid for dine-in
and not applicable
with any other
promotions or
discounts.

Tagado

Enjoy 20% off on your
total bill when you
present your VIP Pass.

Offer is valid for
dine-in and not
applicable with any
other promotions
or discounts.

To find your favourite brands and restaurants, see the
following pages for The Galleria map and store locator.




CODE OF CONDUC

Please wear respectful
clothing. Shoulders and

o kissing or overt
isplays of affection.

Q Z

No pets allowed.

e.g. sport games,
Rollerblading or
skateboarding.

No consumption
of alcohol.

No smoking.

Please note there are
security cameras in
operation throughout
the precinct.

No dangerous activities

[

knees should be covered.

FACILITIES AND
SERVICES
ATMs

Baby Changing Rooms
Charging Station
Customer Service
(Located on Level 2)
Disabled Washrooms
Family Restrooms
Free Wi-fi

Prayer Rooms
Restrooms

Taxis

Valet Parking
Waterfront Promenade

OPERATING HOURS

THE GALLERIA OPERATING HOURS

Sunday: 10am - 10pm
Monday: 10am - 10pm
Tuesday: 10am - 10pm

Wednesday: 10am - 10pm
Thursday:
Friday:

Saturday: 10am - 10pm

CAFE TERRACES & RESTAURANT

OPERATING HOURS

Weekdays: 10am - 10pm
Weekends: 10am - 12 Midnight
(Restaurant hours may vary)

10am - 12 Midnight
12 Noon - 12 Midnight

DINING - FOUR SEASONS
Al Meylas

Butcher & Still

Cafe Milano

Crust

Eclipse Terrace Lounge
VAL WAT]

DINING - ROSEWOOD

Aqua

Dai Pai Dong R140/R139
Glo

Hidden Lounge

La Cava

Maijlis

Sambusek

Smoke

CHOCOLATES &
CONFECTIONERIES

Bateel 215
Emporio Armani Caffe 134
Forever Rose 201
GOSSIP Café &

Desserts 216
Godiva Chocolate Café 100
Magnolia Bakery 279
CAFES & RESTAURANTS

Almaz by Momo no
Bentley Bistro & Bar R137
Café Bateel 283
Caffe Nero 270
Costa 135
Emporio Armani Caffé 134
Godiva Chocolate Café 100
GOSSIP Café &

Desserts 216
Leopold’s of London 203
Magnolia Bakery 279

Nolu’s Restaurants
Roberto’s
Zuma

NORTH CAFE TERRACE
Carluccio’s
Lemongrass Thai
Restaurant

Royal Orchid

Sushi Art

Wildfire

SOUTH CAFE TERRACE
Biryani Pot
BurgerFuel

Kababji

Shoots

Tagado

ELECTRONICS
Emax

FASHION - ACCESSORIES &

LEATHER

Alexander McQueen
Aspinal of London
Balenciaga

Berluti

Bottega Veneta
Bulgari

Burberry

Céline

CH Carolina Herrera
Christian Dior
Christian Louboutin
Coach

Diane von Furstenberg
Dolce & Gabbana Men

Dolce & Gabbana Women

DSQUARED2
Emporio Armani

Ermenegildo Zegna
Etoile “La boutique”
Hackett
Fendi

Gucci

Hugo Boss
Ingie Paris
Jimmy Choo
Kenzo

La Martina
Lanvin
Loewe
Longchamp
Louis Vuitton
Montblanc
Moschino
Michael Kors
Miu Miu
Mulberry
MOMODESIGN
Pal Zileri
Paul Smith
Pinko

Prada

Ralph Lauren
Roger Vivier
Saint Laurent
S.T. Dupont
Tom Ford
Tory Burch
Tumi

FASHION - CHILDREN
Emporio Armani
Hackett

Juicy Couture
Katakeet

Kenzo

Kid’s Puzzle
Lacoste

La Martina

Liu Jo

107
217
209
126
158
148
124
123
276
281
109
130

219
101/241
128
277
239
157
129
226
274
105
246
127
103
12
154
142
108

Moschino 277
Tommy Hilfiger 275

FASHION CONTEMPORARY -
MEN & WOMEN

Diesel 244
DKNY 21
Fred Perry 266
Gant 225
Geox 268
Juicy Couture 245
Lacoste 238
La Martina 281
La Senza 260
Liu Jo 212
Michael Kors 239
MOMODESIGN 226
Moschino 277
Pinko 246
Sacoor Brothers 259
Superdry 224
Thomas Pink 243
Tommy Hilfiger 275
Via Rodeo 237
FASHION LUXURY - WOMEN
Alexander McQueen 132
Aspinal of London 204
Balenciaga 153
Bottega Veneta 156
Bulgari ne
Burberry 155
Céline 151
CH Carolina Herrera 208
Christian Dior 102
Christian Louboutin 122
Coach 242

Diane von Furstenberg 278
Dolce & Gabbana

Women 150
DSQUARED2 131

Emporio Armani 149
Etoile “La boutique” 217
Faconnable 218
Fendi 126
Gucci 158
Ingie Paris 124
Jimmy Choo 123
Kenzo 276
Lanvin 109
Loewe 130
Longchamp pal
Louis Vuitton 101/241
Miu Miu 157
Mulberry 129
Prada 127
Roger Vivier n2
Ralph Lauren 103
Saint Laurent 154
Tod’s 110
Tom Ford 108
Tory Burch 207
FASHION LUXURY- MEN

Ascots & Chapels 265
Aspinal of London 204
Berluti 104
Burberry 155
Christian Louboutin 122
Coach 242
Dolce & Gabbana Men 125
DSQUARED2 131
Emporio Armani 149
Ermenegildo Zegna 107
Fagonnable 218
Gucci 158
Hackett 209
Hugo Boss 148
Kenzo 276
Lanvin 109
Loewe 13
Louis Vuitton 101/241
Pal Zileri 274

Paul Smith
Prada

Ralph Lauren
Tod’s

Tom Ford

FOOTWEAR
Alexander McQueen
Berluti

CH Carolina Herrera
Christian Dior
Christian Louboutin
Coach

Diesel

Dolce & Gabbana Men
Dolce & Gabbana
Women
DSQUARED2
Ermenegildo Zegna
Etoile “La boutique”
Faconnable

Fendi

Fred Perry

Geox

Gucci

Hogan

Ingie Paris

Jimmy Choo

Kenzo

Kurt Geiger
Lacoste

La Martina

Lanvin

Loewe

Louis Vuitton
Michael Kors

Miu Miu

Moschino

Pal Zileri

Paul Smith

Pinko

Prada

Roger Vivier n2

Sacoor Brothers 259
Saint Laurent 154
The Cobbler 264
Tod’s 10

Tom Ford 108
Tommy Hilfiger 275
Tory Burch pley
Via Rodeo 237
HEALTH & BEAUTY

L’Occitane 206
Molton Brown 280
NStyle Beauty Lounge pleyi
Sephora 205
Urban Male Lounge pleyi
JEWELLERY & WATCHES

1915 by Seddiqi 248
Al Manara

International Jewellery 146
Boucheron 143
Bulgari 116

Cartier 106
Chaumet 15

David Morris 136
GC 236
Graff 147
Hour Choice 221

Ippolita 269
IWC 13

Longines 141

Mikimoto 152

Montblanc 128
Officine Panerai 14

Pomellato 133
Richard Mille 17

Rivoli 222
Rivoli Prestige 144
Roger Dubuis 120
Swarovski 240

Swatch
Tag Heuer
Van Cleef & Arpels

TRAVEL ACCESSORIES
Aspinal of London
Berluti

Burberry

Coach

Fred Perry

Hogan

Lacoste

La Martina

Loewe
Longchamp

Louis Vuitton
MOMODESIGN
Prada

S.T. Dupont

Tod’s

OPTICS
Magrabi Optical
Eyezone

SERVICES

ADCB

Al Ansari Exchange
Ascots & Chapels
Bin Sina Pharmacy
Caboodle

F Mart

Forever Rose

The Cobbler
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